EXHIBIT
llA"

Page 1 of 3

# Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order
. ROUND ROCK TEXAS

rev, 06/15

Department: Utilities & Environmental Services

Project

Name: AC Waterline Repalcement Project - Phase 4 Date: 12/18/15
City Project Change Order/Quantity

ID Number PO No. 3052 Adjustment No. 1

Justification

Change Order - The contractor encoutered existing water main pipelines at non typical depths which required: investigation, extensions for fire
hydrants, haul off of additional fill material, and increases in equipment and labor to perfrom the work. Quanity Adjustment - the contractor has
completed the pipeline activities. Pay Items No. 1 through Pay Items No. 18 are completed and the quantity adjustments are final for said pay

items.

% Change

SUMMARY Amount
Original Contract Price:

Previous Quantity Adjustment(s):

This Quantity Adjustment:

Total Quantity Adjustment(s):

Total Contract Price with Quantity Adjustment(s):

0.00

Previous Change Order(s):
This Change Order:

Total Change Order(s) To Date:
Adjusted Contract Price [Original Contract Price Plus
Quantity Adjustment(s) Plus Change Order(s)]: $1,250,813.47|

$221,288.47

$221,288.47 o2t 24 Y
$221,288.47

Difference between Original and Adjusted Contract Prices:
Original Contract Time:

Time Adjustment by previous Quan. Adj./Change Order:
Time Adjustment by this Quan. Adj./Change Order:

New Contract Time:

Prepared By:

/.;é/' Gda 04 Z‘ngm/ /%”’7/", %tjp_é 4//(/: Dt/e'/Zl/‘(
a

Signatue™ Printed Name, Title, Company

Contractor: %
\_signaf

RESIDENnT A‘ o IYA'/C(

Printed Name, Title, Company Date
City Project
Manager: TeFE BQJ, oA, - [.Z2p .\
Sign. Printed Name, Title’ Date
Mayor/City
Manager

Signature Printed Name, Title Date


swhite
Exhibit A


Page 2 of 3

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

ROUND ROCK TEXAS

rev, 06/15

Project Name: AC Waterline Repalcement Project - Phase 4

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.: 1

Chan

ge Order Data

Item Description i _Unit Price

"~ |Laurel Ridge - WM Investigation /
1 Potholing LS
Terra Drive - WM Investigation /
2 Potholing LS 1 $3,618.42 $3,618.42
LS
LF

1 $7,273.13 $7,273.13

Fire Hydrant Extensions due to Non

3 Typical Existing WM Depths

Depth of Existing WM's Impacts to the

4 Work

Haul Off and Dispose of Soils Due to Non

5 Typical Existing WM Depth LD 200 $40.00 $8,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1 $16,392.92 $16,392.92

8176 $22.75 $186,004.00




Page 3 of 3

P_ Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order
ROUND ROCK TEXAS

rev, 06/15

Project Name: AC Waterline Repalcement Project - Phase 4

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.: 1

_Quantity AdjustmentData

Time
L ) o Adjustment
Bid Item # Item Description Unit Qty. Unit Price Amount




